DISTRICT

293

GLENBROOK
HIGH SCHOOLS

To: Dr. Charles Johns
Board of Education

From: Dr. Kimberly Ptak
Date: March 14, 2022
Re: Approval of Accounts Payable Bills

Recommendation
It is recommended that the Board of Education approve the payment of accounts payable bills in the
amount of $1,545,007.07.

Background
Every month a member of the Board of Education is assigned to review the check registers prior to the

Board meeting in which they will be presented for approval. The check registers attached indicate
payments that have been reviewed and processed by the Business Services department in the form of
paper checks and automated clearing house (ACH) electronic transactions.

A summary of the accounts payable bills included for approval is as follows:

Check Date(s): February 09, 2022, February 16, 2022, March 15, 2022

Fund Fund Description Amount
10 Educational $800,741.67

20 Operations and Maintenance $395,676.20

30 Debt Service $0.00

40 Transportation $200,378.50

50 Municipal Retirement/Social Security $0.00

60 Capital Projects $78,602.00
70 Working Cash $0.00
90 Fire Prevention & Life Safety $0.00
95 Glenbrook Aquatics $0.00
96 Community Programs $0.00
99 Student Activities * $69,608.70

Total [ $1,545,007.07

* Student Activities payments are included within the attached check registers, but represent
student-funded transactions separate from district-funded transactions.

3801 West Lake Avenue Glenview, lllinois 60026
tel 847-998-6100 glenbrook225.0rg



NORTHFIELD TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225
PAYMENT OF ACCOUNTS PAYABLE BILLS

WHEREAS lllinois School Code (105 ILCS 5/10-20.19) permits the school board to submit to the
treasurer a certified copy of board minutes, properly signed by the secretary and president, showing all
bills approved for payment by the board and clearly showing to whom, and for what purpose each
payment is to be made by the treasurer, and to what budgetary item each payment shall be debited; and

WHEREAS the board minutes have not yet been approved by the Board of Education;

NOW, THEREFORE Be it Resolved by the Board of Education of Northfield Township High
School District No. 225, Cook County, lllinois, as follows:

Section 1: The amounts of money, as indicated on the Approval of Accounts Payable Bills
attached to and made part of this document, shall be paid to the designated recipients.

Section 2: The President and Secretary are hereby authorized and directed to sign this
Board Order and file or cause the same to be filed with the Treasurer of the Northfield Township School
Treasurer Office.

tion 3: This Board Order shall be in full force and effect upon its adoption.

Upon motion by Member to adopt the above Board Order, seconded by

Member , a roll call vote was taken, and the Members voted as follows:

AYES:
NAYS:
ABSTAIN:
ABSENT:
The President declared the Motion duly carried this 14th day of March, 2022.
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF NORTHFIELD
TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225,
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
By:
Bruce Doughty
President, Board of Education
ATTEST:

Rosanne Williamson
Secretary, Board of Education



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

All Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Noodles & Company 208.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Speech - Competition Hospitality - GBN-Hosted Tournament 1/29/22 - 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905835 208.37

Full Refund Pending
Glenbrook North High School - Individual Events/Speech

01/31/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Math Supplies - Dry Erase Cleaner 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 18.96

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

01/31/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Malnati Organization LLC 302.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - Girls Basketball Booster Club Sponsored Pizza Party 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4937 0000 30 975105 302.80

Glenbrook South High School - Athletic Booster Club

01/31/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop 174.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Glenbrook Aquatics - Super Teams Hospitality 1/29/22 02/09/2022 15 E 150 3200 4900 15 005505 174.38

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 147.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/28/22 - Driver Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 147.34

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Einstein Bros. Bagels 36.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/29/22 - Coach Hospitality 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 36.06

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - English Novels 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 32.12
Administraton - Bookstore
01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Einstein Bros. Bagels 30.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/29/22 - Coach Hospitality =~ 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 30.57
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
01/31/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card John W Weiss Hdwe Co 4.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - Woodshop Supply - Fasteners 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 4.00
Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant
01/31/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 388.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - English Novels 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 388.99
Administraton - Bookstore
01/31/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 45.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Tech Ed Supplies - Plywood 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 45.62
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
01/31/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 30.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Student Services - Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 30.17

Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

01/31/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Malnati Organization LLC 310.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Glenbrook Aquatics - Super Teams Hospitality 1/29/22 02/09/2022 15 E 150 3200 4900 15 005505 310.63

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

01/31/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Huck's Market 95.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Fine Arts - ILMEA All-State Student Participation Fee 1/27/22 - 1/29/22  02/09/2022 40 E 200 2550 3310 20 005800 95.15

- Fuel
Glenbrook North High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 147.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/28/22 - Athlete Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 147.34

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction

01/31/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -15.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - Fashion Supply - Seam Rippers and Sketch Books - Return 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 -15.46

Hooks
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

01/31/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 51.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Tech Ed - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 51.96

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

01/31/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Embassy Suites 5,326.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN & GBS - Lodging for ILMEA Overnight Field Trip 1/27/22 - 1/29/22 - R 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001045 1,518.00

Atlas, B Boron, D Briggs, A Curry, C Davidson, & R Shellard

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

3 of 61




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Embassy Suites 5,326.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN & GBS - Lodging for ILMEA Overnight Field Trip 1/27/22 - 1/29/22 -R ~ 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005800 1,344.00

Atlas, B Boron, D Briggs, A Curry, C Davidson, & R Shellard
Glenbrook South High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

02/04/2022 GBN & GBS - Lodging for ILMEA Overnight Field Trip 1/27/22 - 1/29/22 - R 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 1,344.00
Atlas, B Boron, D Briggs, A Curry, C Davidson, & R Shellard

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction

02/04/2022 GBN & GBS - Lodging for ILMEA Overnight Field Trip 1/27/22 - 1/29/22 - R 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 3330 20 001045 1,120.00
Atlas, B Boron, D Briggs, A Curry, C Davidson, & R Shellard

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 147.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/28/22 - Athlete Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 147.34

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction

01/31/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 0.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Apple iCloud 50GB Monthly Storage Plan 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1530 3160 20 005805 0.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

01/31/2022 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Book Order 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 12.99

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

01/31/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 20.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Supply - Quart Size Storage Bags 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001425 20.98

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Panera Bread 198.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Glenbrook Aquatics - Super Teams Hospitality 1/30/22 02/09/2022 15 E 150 3200 4900 15 005505 198.14
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
01/31/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Holiday Inn 150.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - IHSA Poms State Tournament 1/28/22 - Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1510 3340 30 005100 150.08

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

01/31/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 23.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Refreshments 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 23.94

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

01/31/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card BP Canada Energy Marketing Co 51.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Fine Arts - ILMEA All-State Student Participation Fee 1/27/22 - 1/29/22  02/09/2022 40 E 200 2550 3310 20 005800 51.60

- Fuel

Glenbrook North High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

01/31/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 34.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Gas for Driver's Ed Car 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 34.98

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

01/31/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 41.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Book and Supplies Order 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 15.33

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
02/04/2022 GBS - Book and Supplies Order 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 26.45

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 397.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 4/23/22 - 4/25/22  02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 99.30

- Coach Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 4/23/22 - 4/25/22  02/09/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 297.90
- Coach Airfare

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

01/31/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 AP Environmental Science Lab Materials 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 14.99

Glenbrook North High School - Science

01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 27.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/29/22 - Coach Hospitality 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 27.23

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 147.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/28/22 - Athlete Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 147.34

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction

01/31/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 22.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Supply - Sandwich Size Storage Bags 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001425 22.44

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

01/31/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 103.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Reading Skill Texts and English Novels 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001150 26.81

Glenbrook North High School - Reading Improvement

6 of 61




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 103.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Reading Skill Texts and English Novels 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 76.50
Administraton - Bookstore
01/31/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 28.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 28.75

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 5.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - Sprint Timer 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1510 3160 20 005100 5.30

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

01/31/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 16.68

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

01/31/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 397.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 4/23/22 - 4/25/22  02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 99.30

- Coach Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 4/23/22 - 4/25/22  02/09/2022 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005820 297.90
- Coach Airfare

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card GoDaddy.com LLC 31.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Special Education - Transition Annual Domain Renewal 1/30/22 - 1/29/23 02/09/2022 10 E 100 1200 4200 10 004620 31.16
FY22 IDEA
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
01/31/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 131.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Tech Ed - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 89.95

Glenbrook North High School - Carl Perkins Grant
02/04/2022 GBN Tech Ed - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001405 41.47

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

01/31/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Ward's Natural Science 177.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Biology Class Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 177.80

Glenbrook North High School - Science

01/31/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 50.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 50.07

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

01/31/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 397.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 4/23/22 - 4/25/22  02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 99.30

- Coach Airfare

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 4/23/22 - 4/25/22  02/09/2022 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005820 297.90
- Coach Airfare

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

01/31/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card NCS Pearson Inc 180.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Special Education - Speech Supplies FY22 IDEA 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2150 4100 10 004620 180.00

Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142

01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Mario's Pizza - Harmony Catering LLC 285.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - Hospitality for Events 1/28/22 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 55.60

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - Hospitality for Events 1/28/22 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955318 229.51

Glenbrook North High School - Cheerleading

01/31/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Lakeshore Learning Materials 168.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN FCS - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001435 168.61

Glenbrook North High School - PreSchool

01/31/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Sans Institute 21,420.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 SANS Technical Professional Development Vouchers - T Baig, P Kujawinski, 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2660 3320 10 002660 21,420.00

R Manly, & E Meyer
Administraton - Technology Services

01/31/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card School Health Corporation 1,701.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN PE - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 1,701.90

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

01/31/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Preschool Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 13.71

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Exxonmobil Oil Corporation 100.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Fuel for ILMEA Overnight Field Trip 1/26/22 - 1/29/22 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005800 100.58

Glenbrook South High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

01/31/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Holiday Inn 150.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - IHSA Poms State Tournament 1/28/22 - Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1510 3340 30 005100 150.08

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

01/31/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Goodwill Industries of Metropolitan Chicago Inc 196.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS VShow - Costume Pieces 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 196.07

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

01/31/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 219.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Culinary Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 219.91

Glenbrook North High School - Carl Perkins Grant

01/31/2022 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card New Trier High School 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Sped - Registration for Adolescent Health Summit 2/9/22 - C Seaborg ~ 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1212 3320 20 001312 30.00

Glenbrook North High School - Social/Emotional Program

01/31/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 WLHS Supplies 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904170 16.63

Glenbrook North High School - World Lang Honor Society
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Noodles & Company 174.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Speech - Competition Hospitality - GBN-Hosted Tournament 1/29/22 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905835 174.00

Glenbrook North High School - Individual Events/Speech

01/31/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 62.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Photo Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 62.10

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

01/31/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 24.99

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

01/31/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 210.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Board of Education Retreat Hospitality 1/29/22 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 210.96

Administraton - Board of Education

01/31/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Reading Skills Text 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001150 13.26

Glenbrook North High School - Reading Improvement

01/31/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - English Novels 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 19.36

Administraton - Bookstore
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Pappi's Pizza 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - Department Hospitality 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001425 40.00
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
01/31/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 397.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 4/23/22 - 4/25/22  02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 99.30
- Student Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 4/23/22 - 4/25/22  02/09/2022 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005820 297.90
- Student Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
01/31/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 87.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Student Services - Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 87.58
Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services
01/31/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 397.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 4/23/22 - 4/25/22  02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 99.30
- Student Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 4/23/22 - 4/25/22  02/09/2022 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005820 297.90
- Student Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 147.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/28/22 - Athlete Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 147.34

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 147.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/28/22 - Athlete Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 147.34

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction

01/31/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 1.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 VShow - Apple iTunes Music 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 1.29

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show

01/31/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 7.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Chemistry - Classroom Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 7.98

Glenbrook South High School - Science

01/31/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 21.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Communications Department - SD Card Reader & USB Cable 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2630 4100 10 002630 21.89

Administraton - PR/Communications

01/31/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 53.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - Woodworking Supply - Sanding Belts 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 53.91

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant

01/31/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card lllinois State University - Parking Pay Lots 8.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/28/22 - Parking 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 8.00

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

13 of 61




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Fruit for Biology Student Labs 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 15.00
Glenbrook South High School - Science
01/31/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 397.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 4/23/22 - 4/25/22  02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 99.30
- Student Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 4/23/22 - 4/25/22  02/09/2022 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005820 297.90
- Student Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
01/31/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Holiday Inn 150.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - IHSA Poms State Tournament 1/28/22 - Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1510 3340 30 005100 150.08
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
01/31/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Walmart 29.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Preschool Classroom Supplies and Snacks 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001435 18.28
Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Preschool Classroom Supplies and Snacks 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001435 11.12
Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool
01/31/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Holiday Inn 150.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - IHSA Poms State Tournament 1/28/22 - Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1510 3340 30 005100 150.08

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Noodles & Company -208.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Speech - Competition Hospitality - GBN-Hosted Tournament 1/29/22 - 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905835 -208.37

Full Refund Received
Glenbrook North High School - Individual Events/Speech

01/31/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Holiday Inn 150.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - IHSA Poms State Tournament 1/28/22 - Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1510 3340 30 005100 150.08

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

01/31/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Holiday Inn 150.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - IHSA Poms State Tournament 1/28/22 - Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1510 3340 30 005100 150.08

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

01/31/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Supply - Lanyards 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001425 16.99

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

01/31/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 35.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Math - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 35.36

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Portillo's 265.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/28/22 - Athlete Hospitality =~ 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 265.53

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 5.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 5.89
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
01/31/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 58.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Sped - Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 58.21
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration
01/31/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 689.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS VShow - Costume Accessories 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 689.66
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
01/31/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card New Trier High School 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Sped - Registration for Adolescent Health Summit 2/9/22 - J Sisler 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1212 3320 30 001312 30.00
Glenbrook South High School - Social/Emotional Program
01/31/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Holiday Inn 150.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - IHSA Poms State Tournament 1/28/22 - Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1510 3340 30 005100 150.08
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 147.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/28/22 - Athlete Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 147.34

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Holiday Inn 150.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - IHSA Poms State Tournament 1/28/22 - Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1510 3340 30 005100 150.08

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 147.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/28/22 - Coach Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 147.34

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

01/31/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 128.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Sharpies for AP Biology Student Labs 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 128.23

Glenbrook South High School - Science

01/31/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Student Services - Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 6.85

Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services

01/31/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 95.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 V-Show Masks (10) 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 95.90

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show

01/31/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 105.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Television Services 1/11/22 - 2/10/22 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 105.00

Administraton - Technology Services

17 of 61




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 147.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/28/22 - Athlete Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 147.34
Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction
01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 147.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/28/22 - Athlete Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 147.34
Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction
01/31/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 34.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Physics Class Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 34.90
Glenbrook North High School - Science
01/31/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 44.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Photo Camera Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 44.95
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 248.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/29/22 - Student Hospitality  02/09/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 248.44
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
01/31/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Panera Bread 213.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Glenbrook Aquatics - Super Teams Hospitality 1/29/22 02/09/2022 15 E 150 3200 4900 15 005505 213.14

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

01/31/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 33.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Refreshments 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 33.00

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

01/31/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Peer Group - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002126 9.78

Glenbrook South High School - Peer Group

01/31/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 District Office Hospitality 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 19.99

Administraton - General Administration

01/31/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Sam's Club 97.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Main Office Hospitality 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 97.80

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

01/31/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card LP Music 100.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Band - Rainstick Instrument 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001045 100.91

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

01/31/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Speech - Supplies - Competition Materials 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 14.91

Glenbrook North High School - Forensics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 147.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/28/22 - Athlete Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 147.34

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction

01/31/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 50.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Peer Group - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002126 50.76

Glenbrook South High School - Peer Group

01/31/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 95.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 V-Show Masks (10) 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 95.90

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show

01/31/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 28.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Broadcasting - Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1400 7400 20 001410 28.66

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting

01/31/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 14.85

Glenbrook North High School - Science

01/31/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 92.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS VShow - Costume Accessories 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 92.63

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 27.98

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

01/31/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 236.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - Girls Gymnastics Hospitality 1/28/22 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 236.30

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

01/31/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 109.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - English Novels 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 109.36

Administraton - Bookstore

01/31/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Band Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 18.04

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

01/31/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 296.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 296.16

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

01/31/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Broadcasting - Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1400 7400 20 001410 25.99

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 133.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Standing Desk & Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2121 7400 30 002120 108.89

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
02/04/2022 Standing Desk & Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 24 .99

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

01/31/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services -51.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Tech Ed - Supplies - Refund 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 -51.96

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

01/31/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe 247.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - Girls Gymnastics Hospitality 1/29/22 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 247.00

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

01/31/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 344.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - English Novels 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 344.86

Administraton - Bookstore

01/31/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 11.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Onward House Tutoring - Valentine Supplies 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903710 11.25

Glenbrook South High School - Onward House Tutoring

01/31/2022 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card New Trier High School 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Sped - Registration for Adolescent Health Summit 2/9/22 - B Foster 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1212 3320 20 001312 30.00

Glenbrook North High School - Social/Emotional Program
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Science Olympiad - Bridge Glue 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903920 8.75

Glenbrook South High School - Science Olympiad

01/31/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 38.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Science Olympiad - Bridge Wood 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903920 38.54

Glenbrook South High School - Science Olympiad

01/31/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Embassy Suites 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN & GBS - Lodging for ILMEA Overnight Field Trip 1/27/22 - 1/29/22 -R  02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001045 50.00

Atlas, B Boron, D Briggs, A Curry, C Davidson, & R Shellard - Deposit
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

01/31/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card New Trier High School 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Sped - Registration for Adolescent Health Summit 2/9/22 - E Shyman 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1212 3320 30 001312 30.00

Glenbrook South High School - Social/Emotional Program

01/31/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Corelife Eatery 14.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/29/22 - Staff Hospitality 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 14.03

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

01/31/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 397.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 4/23/22 - 4/25/22  02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 99.30

- Student Airfare

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Payment Type

Transaction Department

Transaction Amount

01/31/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 397.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 4/23/22 - 4/25/22  02/09/2022 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005820 297.90

- Student Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

01/31/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Holiday Inn 150.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - IHSA Poms State Tournament 1/28/22 - Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1510 3340 30 005100 150.08

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

01/31/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 7.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Order Gratuity 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 7.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

01/31/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Holiday Inn 150.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - IHSA Poms State Tournament 1/28/22 - Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1510 3340 30 005100 150.08

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 147.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/28/22 - Athlete Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 147.34

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction

01/31/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Target Corporation 39.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 District Office - Office Hospitality 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2322 4900 10 002324 39.22

Administraton - Educational Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 92.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 92.84

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

01/31/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 District Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 11.98

Administraton - General Administration

01/31/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 397.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 4/23/22 - 4/25/22  02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 99.30

- Student Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/04/2022 GISBtSdDebi\t?f - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 4/23/22 - 4/25/22  02/09/2022 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005820 297.90
- Student Airfare

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

01/31/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Holiday Inn 150.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - IHSA Poms State Tournament 1/28/22 - Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1510 3340 30 005100 150.08

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

01/31/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Einstein Bros. Bagels 30.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Board of Education Retreat Hospitality 1/29/22 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 30.97

Administraton - Board of Education

01/31/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 24.99

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Holiday Inn 150.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - IHSA Poms State Tournament 1/28/22 - Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1510 3340 30 005100 150.08

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

01/31/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 147.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/28/22 - Athlete Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 147.34

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction

01/31/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Global Industrial Equipment 686.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - Autos - Classroom Shop Stools (9) 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 7400 30 001405 686.32

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

01/31/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 129.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Gasoline for Grounds 02/09/2022 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 129.27

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

01/31/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - PLTW Supply - Printer Cleaning Filament and Brushes 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 32.55

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant

01/31/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Target Corporation 25.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 District Office - Office Supplies & Hospitality 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2322 4100 10 002324 2212

Administraton - Educational Services
02/04/2022 District Office - Office Supplies & Hospitality 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2322 4900 10 002324 3.82
Administraton - Educational Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Tech Ed - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 49.98
Glenbrook North High School - Carl Perkins Grant
01/31/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 145.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Speech - Competition Hospitality - GBN-Hosted Tournament 1/29/22 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905835 145.64
Glenbrook North High School - Individual Events/Speech
01/31/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 397.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 4/23/22 - 4/25/22  02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 99.30
- Student Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 4/23/22 - 4/25/22  02/09/2022 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005820 297.90
- Student Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
01/31/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card lllinois State University - The Landing 6.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/28/22 - Staff Hospitality 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 6.98
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
01/31/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 36.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Math - General Supplies - Labels 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 36.41
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
01/31/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts 154.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Autos - Parts 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 154.02

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/31/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Holiday Inn 150.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - IHSA Poms State Tournament 1/28/22 - Lodging 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1510 3340 30 005100 150.08
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
01/31/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Fremont-Metro LLC 209.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 CPA Storage Fees 2/17/22 - 3/16/22 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2410 3250 20 002410 209.00
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
01/31/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - ECE - Child Development Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001425 10.99
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
02/01/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 117.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN FCS Culinary Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 117.11
Glenbrook North High School - Carl Perkins Grant
02/01/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 120.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Broadcast Radio Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001410 120.92
Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
02/01/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 67.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Culinary Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 67.16

Glenbrook North High School - Carl Perkins Grant
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/01/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 67.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 WLHS Supplies 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904170 67.41
Glenbrook North High School - World Lang Honor Society
02/01/2022 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card American Taxi Dispatch Inc 9.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Transportation for Student & Guardian Meeting 02/09/2022 40 E 300 2550 3305 30 002110 9.20
Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office
02/01/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 125.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Band - Instructional Materials 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 125.00
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
02/01/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 37.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supplies for Guacamole, Muffins, & Knife Skills  02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 37.56
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
02/01/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Subway 6.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 02/09/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 6.68
Administraton - Financial Aid
02/01/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Northbrook Ace Hardware 38.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Pipe Railing Parts 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 38.33

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/01/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card 1000Bulbs.com 1,211.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Main Gym Replacement Lights 02/09/2022 20 E 300 2544 4842 30 009050 1,211.01

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

02/01/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 12.55

Glenbrook North High School - Science

02/01/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Einstein Bros. Bagels -1.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 -1.24

Administraton - Superintendent's Office

02/01/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 160.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 160.93

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/01/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 59.80

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/01/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 47.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Scissors for Biology Classrooms 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 47.78

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/01/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 74.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 74.75

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/01/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe -9.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 -9.88

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

02/01/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 51.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Biology Lab Materials 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 51.90

Glenbrook North High School - Science

02/01/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 53.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 District Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 53.98

Administraton - General Administration

02/01/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Bin Hai 224.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Glenbrook Aquatics - Super Teams Hospitality 1/30/22 02/09/2022 15 E 150 3200 4900 15 005505 224.28

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

02/01/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Trader Joes 12.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 12.97

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/01/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot 7.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - WL Department Supply 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 7.18
Glenbrook South High School - World Language
02/01/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Sped - Classroom Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 27.00
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration
02/01/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 9.98
Glenbrook North High School - Science
02/01/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 118.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 LED Music Stand Lights 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 118.00
Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
02/01/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Student Services - Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 13.90
Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services
02/01/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Freshworks Inc 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Estate Day Pass for Help Desk Portal Entry 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 30.00

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/01/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Fantasy Costumes 243.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS VShow - Costume Accessories 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 243.62

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/01/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Full Compass Systems 1,087.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Headset Cable for Extended Cable Runs 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1530 3230 20 005805 1,087.70

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

02/01/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Bureau of Education & Research 279.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Registration for Innovative Strategies for Increasing Comprehensible  02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001030 279.00

Input in World Language Conference 2/14/22 - J Finan
Glenbrook North High School - World Language

02/01/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 43.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Student Services - Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 43.62

Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services

02/01/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Photo Supplies for Classroom 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 6.99

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

02/01/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card New Trier High School 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Student Services - Registration for Adolescent Health Summit 2/9/22 - 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2121 3320 30 002120 20.00

B Winston

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/01/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card BP - Northbrook 34.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Gas for Driver's Ed Car 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 34.10
Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
02/01/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 107.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Supplies for Chemistry Student Labs 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 107.52
Glenbrook South High School - Science
02/01/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 67.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 67.80
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
02/01/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/09/2022 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 002220 27.95
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
02/01/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 18.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supplies - Mocha Whip 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 18.96
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
02/01/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 52.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 District Office - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 52.68
Administraton - General Administration
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/01/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 166.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Student Services - Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 166.60

Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services

02/01/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Clavey Auto Service Inc 431.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Repair to Driver's Ed Car 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1700 3230 20 001015 431.83

Glenbrook North High School - Driver Education

02/01/2022 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card New Trier High School 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Sped - Registration for Adolescent Health Summit 2/9/22 - P Lee 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1212 3320 20 001312 30.00

Glenbrook North High School - Social/Emotional Program

02/01/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Sped - Classroom Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 9.48

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

02/01/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop -6.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 02/09/2022 15 E 150 3200 4900 15 005505 -6.98

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

02/01/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Power Systems 122.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN PE - Bar for Weight Room 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 122.78

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/01/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 2415
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Engineering Club - Anti-Static Silicone Wristbands 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903300 2415

Glenbrook South High School - Engineering Club

02/01/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 266.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - English Novels 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 266.86

Administraton - Bookstore

02/01/2022 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card American Taxi Dispatch Inc 9.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Transportation for Student & Guardian Meeting 02/09/2022 40 E 300 2550 3305 30 002110 9.20

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office

02/01/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card VitalSource Technologies 52.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Bookstore - eBook Macroeconomics 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2570 4400 10 002573 52.25

Administraton - Bookstore

02/01/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 22.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 22.99

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/01/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 61.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - Mask Extenders 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 61.70

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/01/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 46.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Wireless Microphone Sweat Protectors 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 46.00
Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
02/02/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Waste Management 843.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Waste Removal Services for February 2022 - Recycle Bins 02/09/2022 20 E 200 2542 3760 20 009010 843.92
Glenbrook North High School - Custodial Services
02/02/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 52.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Tech Ed - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 52.18
Glenbrook North High School - Carl Perkins Grant
02/02/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 84.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Refreshments 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 84.96
Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments
02/02/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Food Mart Inc 10.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 02/09/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 10.73
Administraton - Financial Aid
02/02/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card DryErase.com 47.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Math - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 47.00

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card University of Las Vegas 45.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Entry Fees - Golden Desert Debate Tournament at UNLV 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 11.25

2/5/22 - 2/7/22
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Entry Fees - Golden Desert Debate Tournament at UNLV 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1520 6500 30 005820 33.75
2/5/22 - 2/7/22

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

02/02/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Extempgenie.com 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Speech - Supplies - Competition Online Materials Access Services 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905835 50.00

Glenbrook North High School - Individual Events/Speech

02/02/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 433.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - Girls Soccer Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005345 433.98

Glenbrook South High School - Girls Soccer

02/02/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Gordon Food Service Inc 28.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN FCS Culinary Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 28.77

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/02/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 172.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Gasoline for Grounds 02/09/2022 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 172.85

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

02/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 104.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Student Council - Valentine Week Supplies 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 104.45

Glenbrook South High School - Student Association

38 of 61




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/02/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 259.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBA - Air Purifiers for Reception Area & HR Office (2) 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2640 7400 10 002640 259.98
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
02/02/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Sports Endeavors Inc 67.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - Girls Soccer Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005345 67.49
Glenbrook South High School - Girls Soccer
02/02/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 741.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - Girls Soccer Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005345 741.19
Glenbrook South High School - Girls Soccer
02/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Class of 2022 - Valentine's Day Candy 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 902022 17.98
Glenbrook South High School - Class of 2022
02/02/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 14.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 MRC Peer Tutor Hospitality 1/31/22 - Receipt 1 of 2 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001040 14.45
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
02/02/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 211.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Gasoline for Grounds 02/09/2022 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 211.66

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/02/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Sportwear Group 540.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - Poms Apparel 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 540.00

Glenbrook South High School - Poms

02/02/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Office Depot 51.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN PE - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 51.04

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

02/02/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Department Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 32.69

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

02/02/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe -417.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - Hospitality for Gymnastics Invite 12/10/21 - Partial Refund 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 -417.62

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

02/02/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 12.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Sped - Science Classroom Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1220 4200 30 001320 12.76

Glenbrook South High School - Developmental Learning
Skills

02/02/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot -7.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - WL Department Supplies - Credit 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 -7.44

Glenbrook South High School - World Language
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/02/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Department Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 26.32

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

02/02/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 30.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 30.72

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

02/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Class of 2022 - Valentine's Day Candy 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 902022 23.99

Glenbrook South High School - Class of 2022

02/02/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Etsy.Com 154.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 V-Show Director Gifts - Bracelets 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 154.35

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show

02/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 54.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Student Council - Prize Wheel 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 54.09

Glenbrook South High School - Student Association

02/02/2022 GBS - English Procurement Card Office Depot 40.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - General Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 40.50

Glenbrook South High School - English
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Under Armour -124.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Poms - Shoes - Sales Tax Credit 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 -124.98

Glenbrook South High School - Poms

02/02/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Old Athletic Director Office Refrigerator Lock (2) 02/09/2022 20 E 300 2544 4840 30 009050 19.99

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

02/02/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Pomps Tire Service Inc 26.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Bobcat Tire Repair 02/09/2022 20 E 300 2543 3230 30 009080 26.00

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

02/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 14.95

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Debate - Book Order 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 4.59

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/04/2022 Debate - Book Order 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1520 4300 30 005820 13.76

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

02/02/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN PPE Supplies - Double Strapped KN95 Masks (20) 02/09/2022 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 19.99

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Glenview Postmaster/US Postal Service 16.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Onward House Tutoring - Mailed Valentines 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903710 16.10

Glenbrook South High School - Onward House Tutoring

02/02/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Indeed, Inc. 153.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Employee Recruitment - Job Posting Services for January 2022 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2640 3525 10 002640 153.23

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

02/02/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 112.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Refreshments for Covid Booster Vaccination Event 2/4/22 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 112.56

Administraton - General Administration

02/02/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Math - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 49.54

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

02/02/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card National Science Teachers Association 345.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Science - Registration for 2022 Houston National Conference on 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001055 345.00

Science Education 3/31/22 - 4/2/22 - M Thomas
Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/02/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Goode & Fresh Pizza Bakery 239.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Math - Hospitality for Peer Tutor Training Session 2/1/22 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001040 239.35

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/02/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 78.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Science - General Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 78.01
Glenbrook South High School - Science
02/02/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 213.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Physics Classroom Stools (4) 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001055 213.86
Glenbrook North High School - Science
02/02/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe -40.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - Hospitality for Gymnastics Invite 12/10/21 - Sales Tax Credit 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 -40.72
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
02/02/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 0.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 MRC Peer Tutor Hospitality 1/31/22 - Receipt 2 of 2 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001040 0.04
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
02/02/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 903.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Maintenance - Tools and Closet Supplies 02/09/2022 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 903.26
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
02/02/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 21.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Disposable Foil Pans 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 21.89

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/02/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 7.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - Grocery Order Driver Gratuity 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 7.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/02/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 14.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Lab Supplies for Medical Technology 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 14.43

Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/02/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Grill House 75.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Math - Hospitality for 8th Grade Content Assess Exam 2/1/22 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001040 75.00

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

02/02/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card First Communications LLC 1,567.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 District-Wide Telephone Services 1/6/22 - 2/5/22 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 1,567.59

Administraton - Technology Services

02/02/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 62.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 62.76

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

02/02/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Panera Bread 61.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Main Office - Hospitality 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 61.54

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/03/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 18.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Office Hospitality 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 18.99
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
02/03/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Student Council - Valentine's Week Candy 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 25.47
Glenbrook South High School - Student Association
02/03/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 79.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Student Services - Nurse's Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 79.69
Glenbrook North High School - Health Services
02/03/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card SomethingDelightful.com 9.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - Fashion Supply - Sew Patterns 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 9.00
Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant
02/03/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Goode & Fresh Pizza Bakery 52.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Office Hospitality 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 52.49
Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments
02/03/2022 GBN - Library Procurement Card TWP Promo -98.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Washington Post - Annual Unlimited Digital Access Renewal - 1/27/22 - 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2222 4400 20 002220 -98.36

1/27/23 - Refund

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

46 of 61




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/03/2022 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card New Trier High School 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Sped - Registration for Adolescent Health Summit 2/9/22 - J Cicciu 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1220 3320 20 001320 30.00
Glenbrook North High School - Developmental Learning
Skills
02/03/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Forza Meats 120.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Lab Supplies for Medical Technology Student Labs 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 120.00
Glenbrook South High School - Science
02/03/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 64.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Biology Classroom Materials 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 64.99
Glenbrook North High School - Science
02/03/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 34.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 34.72
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
02/03/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 46.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 46.87
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
02/03/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Waste Management 2,294.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Waste Removal Services for January 2022 - Compactors 02/09/2022 20 E 200 2542 3760 20 009010 2,294.96

Glenbrook North High School - Custodial Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/03/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 41.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBOC - General Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 41.48
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
02/03/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Teacher Copies of Preview Text 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 49.75
Glenbrook North High School - English
02/03/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot 107.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - WL Department Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 107.46
Glenbrook South High School - World Language
02/03/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Office Depot 15.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS SAO - Masking Tape 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 15.40
Glenbrook South High School - Activity Tickets
02/03/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - English Novels 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 15.85
Administraton - Bookstore
02/03/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - English Novels 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 17.82

Administraton - Bookstore
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/03/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Canva Inc 12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS TLC - Monthly Subscription Renewal 2/2/22 - 3/1/22 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001155 12.99

Glenbrook South High School - Titan Learning Center

02/03/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Avant Assessment LLC 27.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Language Testing Materials 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 27.80

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

02/03/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 453.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBA Television Services 1/13/22 - 2/12/22 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 453.83

Administraton - Technology Services

02/03/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 55.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 55.90

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/03/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 54.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Math - Department Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 54.08

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

02/03/2022 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Parts Town LLC 483.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Cafeteria - Walk-In Cooler Repairs 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2560 3230 10 002560 483.14

Administraton - Food Service
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/03/2022 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 51.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Dean's Office - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2111 4100 20 002110 51.21

Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office

02/03/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card University of Las Vegas 110.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Entry Fees - Golden Desert Debate Tournament at UNLV 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 27.50

2/5/22 - 2/7/22
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Entry Fees - Golden Desert Debate Tournament at UNLV 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1520 6500 30 005820 82.50
2/5/22 - 2/7/22
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

02/03/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Bug Biting Plants 287.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Plant Science Class Materials 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 287.99

Glenbrook North High School - Science

02/03/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Chicago Tribune LLC 184.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Newspaper Subscription Renewal 2/2/22 - 3/2/22 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2222 4400 30 002220 184.80

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

02/03/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card National Science Teachers Association 345.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Science - Registration for 2022 Houston National Conference on 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001055 345.00

Science Education 3/31/22 - 4/2/22 - L Pavic
Glenbrook South High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/03/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 67.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 District Office Hospitality 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 67.32
Administraton - General Administration
02/03/2022 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Einstein Bros. Bagels 240.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Dean's Office - Hospitality For Meeting 2/2/22 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2111 4900 30 002110 240.32
Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office
02/03/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 39.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 District Office Hospitality 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 39.89
Administraton - General Administration
02/03/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 861.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 861.19
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
02/03/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card ServSafe 105.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN FCS - Food Handler Online Course & Exam for Students (7) 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 105.00
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
02/03/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Topweb, LLC 772.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Student Newspaper Printing Services 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903690 772.00

Glenbrook North High School - Newspaper
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/03/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 WLHS Supplies 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904170 12.99
Glenbrook North High School - World Lang Honor Society
02/03/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot 22.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - WL Classroom Supply 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 22.92
Glenbrook South High School - World Language
02/03/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 105.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 105.45
Glenbrook North High School - Science
02/03/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card RCS Technologies - Greece 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 WGBK Radio - Remote Access Platform - Monthly Subscription 2/1/22 - 02/09/2022 10 E 100 1400 3160 10 001410 35.00
3/1/22
Administraton - Broadcasting
02/03/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Spirit Products Inc 327.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Chess - Team Hoodies 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900020 327.10
Glenbrook South High School - Club Starter Account
02/04/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - English Novels 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 12.48

Administraton - Bookstore
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - English Novels 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 10.39
Administraton - Bookstore
02/04/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Broadcast Radio Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001410 23.94

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting

02/04/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 8.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Culinary Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 8.92

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/04/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 519.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Montgomery Bell Academy Round Robin 3/5/22 - 3/6/22 - 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 129.80

Student Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Montgomery Bell Academy Round Robin 3/5/22 - 3/6/22 - 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 389.40
Student Airfare

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

02/04/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card ICTFL/IL Council on Teaching of Foreign Langu 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Registration for ICTFL WinterFest Conference 2/12/22 - R Carsello 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001030 35.00

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

02/04/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 45.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 District Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 45.98

Administraton - General Administration
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 63.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - English Novels 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 63.96
Administraton - Bookstore
02/04/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 37.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 37.00

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

02/04/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Bernardi's Il 558.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheer 2/3/22 - 2/5/22 - Coach & Student 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 406.25

Hospitality
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
02/04/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheer 2/3/22 - 2/5/22 - Coach & Student 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 151.99
Hospitality

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

02/04/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card FTD.com -6.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Sympathy Arrangement - Sales Tax Credit 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 -6.28

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

02/04/2022 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Jostens Inc 154.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Dean's Office - Yearbooks for Staff (3) 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2111 4300 20 002110 154.49

Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office

02/04/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Japan Bowl 325.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Registration for Japan Bowl 4/21/22 - 4/22/22 02/09/2022 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001034 325.00

Glenbrook South High School - World Language - Japanese
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card McKesson Medical-Surgical 26.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Student Services - Nurse's Office Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 26.55
Glenbrook North High School - Health Services
02/04/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 519.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Montgomery Bell Academy Round Robin 3/5/22 - 3/6/22 - 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 129.80
Coach Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Montgomery Bell Academy Round Robin 3/5/22 - 3/6/22 - 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 389.40
Coach Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/04/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Golden Hearts Publications 76.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Band Music 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 76.00
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
02/04/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Math - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 25.20
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
02/04/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card North Branch Pizza & Burger Co 212.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Office Hospitality 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 212.51
Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments
02/04/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Apple Music Monthly Membership 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1530 3160 20 005805 9.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe 16.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Adjustment 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 16.70
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
02/04/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - DVD for Classroom 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 14.99
Glenbrook North High School - World Language
02/04/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe 1.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Adjustment 02/09/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 1.63
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
02/04/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - English Novels 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 10.38
Administraton - Bookstore
02/04/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Vernier Software & Technology 977.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Physics Classroom Probe Package 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 977.09
Glenbrook North High School - Science
02/04/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 210.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS VShow - Costume Accessories 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 210.54

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
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Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

02/04/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Eventbrite Inc. 90.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Registration for Cannabis, Marijuana, & THC: What Mental Health 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2121 3320 30 002120 90.00

Professionals Need to Know Workshop 2/11/22 - A Esser & P Hoeft
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

02/04/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 35.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Tech Ed - Classroom Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 35.98

Glenbrook North High School - Carl Perkins Grant

02/04/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 59.90

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

02/04/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Wisconsin Glacier Springs 80.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBA, GBN, & GBS Technology Services - Bottled Water 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 80.91

Administraton - Technology Services

02/04/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 23.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 District Office Hospitality 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 23.28

Administraton - General Administration

02/04/2022 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 98.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Dean's Office - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 98.95

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/04/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card EmbroidMe 519 790.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Paraprofessional Uniforms 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2190 4130 10 002190 790.00
Administraton - Supervision/Security
02/04/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Tech Ed - Supplies 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 23.99

Glenbrook North High School - Carl Perkins Grant

02/04/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card National Speech & Debate Association 320.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN Speech - NSDA Lifetime Membership Dues for Students (16) 02/09/2022 10 E 200 1520 6500 20 005835 320.00

Glenbrook North High School - Forensics

02/04/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Earl of Sandwich 264.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Poms - Hospitality at Nationals 2/6/22 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 264.24

Glenbrook South High School - Poms

02/04/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Office Depot 42.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 02/09/2022 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 42.36

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

02/04/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 305.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supplies - Cake Decorating 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 305.92

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Hlavacek Florist of Glenview 85.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 Flower Arrangement 02/09/2022 10 L 200 4920 0000 20 001045 85.00

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

02/04/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 519.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Montgomery Bell Academy Round Robin 3/5/22 - 3/6/22 - 02/09/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 129.80

Student Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/04/2022 GBS Debate - Montgomery Bell Academy Round Robin 3/5/22 - 3/6/22 - 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 389.40
Student Airfare

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

02/04/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - Employee Name Plate 02/09/2022 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 10.00

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

02/04/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Sweetwater Sound, Inc. 21.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - Music Instructional Materials 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 21.85

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

02/04/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 7.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - English Novels 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 7.95

Administraton - Bookstore

02/04/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 7.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBN - English Novels 02/09/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 7.26

Administraton - Bookstore
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/04/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 10.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/04/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supplies - Cake Decorating 02/09/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 10.73

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund

Glenbrook High School District 225

Fund

Amount

10 - Education Fund

15 - Glenbrook Aquatics

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund
40 - Transporation Fund

99 - Student Activities Fund

57,647.14
1,113.59
5,832.91
165.15
9,186.64

73,945.43
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

All Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Lesson Supply - Book 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 16.99

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

02/07/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Mariano's 30.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Culinary Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 30.32

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

02/07/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Pro Cell AAA batteries 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 59.50

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

02/07/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 47.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Safety & Security - General Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2190 4100 10 002190 47.49

Administraton - Supervision/Security

02/07/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Walmart 59.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Refreshments for Principal Interviews 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 59.42

Administraton - Board of Education

02/07/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 24.99

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Dunkin' Donuts 50.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Athletics - Wrestling Hospitality 2/5/22 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 50.44

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

02/07/2022 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Einstein Bros. Bagels -21.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Dean's Office - Hospitality for Meeting 2/2/22 - Sales Tax Credit 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2111 4900 30 002110 -21.35

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office

02/07/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 7.99

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

02/07/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Flippers Pizzeria 324.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Poms - Florida Nationals Hospitality 2/5/22 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 32417

Glenbrook South High School - Poms

02/07/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 12.99

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

02/07/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card City of Bloomington IL 1.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheer Tournament 2/3/22 - 2/5/22 - Parking 02/16/2022 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 1.00

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 82.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 File Folders 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 82.45
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
02/07/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Auditorium - Scene Shop Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 24.76

Glenbrook South High School - Auditorium

02/07/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Biology Lab Materials 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 9.99

Glenbrook North High School - Science

02/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 141.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Supply - Laminator 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 141.75

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

02/07/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Tijuana Flats Kissimmee, FL 324.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Poms - Florida Nationals Hospitality 2/6/22 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 324.75

Glenbrook South High School - Poms

02/07/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club -4.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Culinary Supplies - Sugar & Flour - Exchange Difference 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 -4.12

Glenbrook North High School - Carl Perkins Grant
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts 150.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Autos - Rain-X Latitude 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1700 3230 20 001015 150.00

Glenbrook North High School - Driver Education

02/07/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Key Chain Holders for Science Office 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 6.98

Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/07/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Richwell Market 89.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Chinese Club - New Year Candies 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903135 89.77

Glenbrook South High School - Chinese Club

02/07/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Mario's Pizza - Harmony Catering LLC 133.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Athletics - Hospitality for 2/4 Athletic Events 02/16/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 133.60

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

02/07/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Office Depot 53.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Refreshments for Covid Booster Vaccination Event on 2/4/22 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 53.84

Administraton - General Administration

02/07/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Office Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 11.10

Administraton - Human Resources
Department
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 52.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 VShow - Audio Foot Switch 02/16/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 52.18
Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
02/07/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Refreshments for Nurse's Office 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2130 4900 30 002130 59.79
Glenbrook South High School - Health Services
02/07/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 204.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBA Technology Services - Cell Phone Usage 12/17/21 - 1/16/22 - Sub Acct 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 204.67
#02
Administraton - Technology Services
02/07/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Guitar Center Inc -674.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Band Equipment - Refund 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001045 -674.99
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
02/07/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 493.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS VShow - Costume Accessories 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 493.07
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
02/07/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Music & Arts 42.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Orchestra Materials 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 42.79

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 109.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN CTE - Office Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001415 109.63
Glenbrook North High School - Business Education
02/07/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Hampton Inn Urbana 116.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Fraudulent Transaction - Credit Pending 02/16/2022 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 116.30
Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
02/07/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Hampton Inn Urbana 116.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Fraudulent Transaction - Credit Pending 02/16/2022 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 116.30
Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
02/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 60.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Supplies - Medium Density Fiberboard, Fasteners, & 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 60.95
Velcro
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
02/07/2022 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 126.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Dean's Office Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 2111 4100 20 002110 126.96
Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office
02/07/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 12.12

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 135.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Chemistry Lab Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 135.84

Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 33.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Supply - Laminating Pouches 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 33.04

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

02/07/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 24.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Culinary Supplies - White Spoons 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 24.36

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Supply - Lanyards 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001425 16.49

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/07/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card SportsEngine, Inc. -1,099.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Glenbrook Aquatics - Registration & Integrated Payment Processing Website 02/16/2022 15 E 150 3200 3160 15 005505 -1,099.00

Services 1/1/22 - 12/31/22 - Refund
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

02/07/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Hampton Inn Urbana 116.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Fraudulent Transaction - Credit Pending 02/16/2022 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 116.30

Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
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Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

02/07/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Michaels Arts & Crafts 76.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS TLC - Picture Frames 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001155 76.96

Glenbrook South High School - Titan Learning Center

02/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - Grocery Order Gratuity 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 15.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart -3.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supplies - Cake Decorating - Item Refund 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 -3.92

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Chicago Bulls 2,183.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - Marketing Field Trip Admissions - Chicago Bulls 2/16/22 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001415 2,183.00

Glenbrook South High School - Business Education

02/07/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 29.19

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

02/07/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 58.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage 12/17/21 - 1/16/22 - Sub Acct #06 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 58.84

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Choir Music 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 15.00
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
02/07/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Hampton Inn Urbana 116.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Fraudulent Transaction - Credit Pending 02/16/2022 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 116.30
Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
02/07/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 VShow - Hair Supplies for Backstage Sound 02/16/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 13.98
Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
02/07/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 9.99
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
02/07/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 61.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Office Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 61.91
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
02/07/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 84.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage 12/17/21 - 1/16/22 - Sub Acct #07 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 84.25

Administraton - Technology Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Student Council - Valentine Decorations 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 8.99

Glenbrook South High School - Student Association

02/07/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 319.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheer Competition 2/3/22 - 2/5/22 - Hospitality 02/16/2022 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 66.88

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
02/11/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheer Competition 2/3/22 - 2/5/22 - Hospitality 02/16/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 252.86

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

02/07/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 241.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Culinary Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 241.62

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

02/07/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Olive Garden 349.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Poms - Florida Nationals Hospitality 2/4/22 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 349.75

Glenbrook South High School - Poms

02/07/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 49.98

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/07/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -59.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 VShow Costume - Refund 02/16/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 -59.98

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 512.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBA First Student - Cell Phone Usage 12/17/21 - 1/16/22 - Sub Acct #08 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 512.10
Administraton - Technology Services
02/07/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services -3.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Tech Ed Supplies - Plywood - Sales Tax Credit 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 -3.77

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/07/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Honeywell Store 101.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Replacement Air Filters 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 101.49

Glenbrook North High School - English

02/07/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 235.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Poms - Florida Nationals Hospitality 2/4/22 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 235.00

Glenbrook South High School - Poms

02/07/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Hampton Inn Urbana 116.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Fraudulent Transaction - Credit Pending 02/16/2022 10 L 100 4999 0000 00 000000 116.30

Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts

02/07/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Mario's Pizza - Harmony Catering LLC 197.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheer Hospitality 2/4/22 02/16/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 152.50

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
02/11/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheer Hospitality 2/4/22 02/16/2022 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 44.50

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card www.land1.Com 17.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 PHP5 Extended Support 1/10/22 - 3/3/22 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 17.42
Administraton - Technology Services
02/07/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Sports Imports Inc 37.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Athletics - Boys Volleyball Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005285 37.54
Glenbrook South High School - Boys Volleyball
02/07/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 279.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS VShow - Costume Accessories 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 279.79
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
02/07/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Sam's Club 20.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Nurse's Office - Student Refreshments 02/16/2022 10 E 200 2130 4900 20 002130 20.56
Glenbrook North High School - Health Services
02/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Simplicity Creative Corp. 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - Fashion Supply - Sew Patterns 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 40.00
Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant
02/07/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Hampton Inn Urbana 116.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Fraudulent Transaction - Credit Pending 02/16/2022 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 116.30

Administraton

- Accrual/Summary Accounts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Hardware - Nose Cone Reducers 02/16/2022 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 14.99

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

02/07/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Hampton Inn Urbana 116.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Fraudulent Transaction - Credit Pending 02/16/2022 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 116.30

Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts

02/07/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card North Branch Pizza & Burger Co 465.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Wrestling Hospitality 2/5/22 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 465.83

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

02/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -32.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - PLTW Supply - Printer Cleaning Filament and Brushes - Refund  02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 -32.55

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant

02/07/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card DocHub 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Monthly Software Subscription 2/4/22 - 3/4/22 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2640 3160 10 002640 6.99

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

02/07/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 49.98

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Expedia 33.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Sped - Trip Cancellation Insurance for NASP Annual Conference 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 33.51
2/14/22 - 2/18/22 - S Roseman - FY22 IDEA
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
02/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Supply - Laminating Pouches 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 26.42
Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant
02/07/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Hampton Inn Urbana 116.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Fraudulent Transaction - Credit Pending 02/16/2022 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 116.30
Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
02/07/2022 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Business Services - Office Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 17.76
Administraton - Business Services
02/07/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Subway 123.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheer Hospitality 2/4/22 02/16/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 123.60
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
02/07/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 37.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903240 37.98

Glenbrook South High School - De La Cru
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 10.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Auditorium - Spring Clamps 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 10.89

Glenbrook South High School - Auditorium

02/07/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Jersey Mike's Subs 55.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Super Teams Hospitality 1/30/22 02/16/2022 15 E 150 3200 4900 15 005505 55.46

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

02/07/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 VShow - Safety Pins for Sound 02/16/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 13.96

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show

02/07/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card NASP/National Assn of School Psychologists 404.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Sped - Registration for NASP Annual Conference 2/14/22 - 2/18/22 - S 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 404.00

Roseman - FY22 IDEA
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142

02/07/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Portillo's 272.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheer Hospitality 2/5/22 02/16/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 237.77

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
02/11/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheer Hospitality 2/5/22 02/16/2022 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 35.16

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

02/07/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Hampton Inn Urbana 116.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Fraudulent Transaction - Credit Pending 02/16/2022 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 116.30

Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -33.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Costumes - Refund 02/16/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 -33.95
Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
02/07/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Hampton Inn Urbana 116.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Fraudulent Transaction - Credit Pending 02/16/2022 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 116.30
Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
02/07/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 VShow - Supplies for Sound 02/16/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 32.79
Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
02/07/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 14.97
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
02/07/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Physics Lab Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 27.98
Glenbrook North High School - Science
02/07/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card YAMM 240.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBA Technology Services - Yet-Another-Mail-Merge Annual Renewal 2/5/22 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 240.00

- 2/4/23

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Office Depot 46.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBA Technology Services - Refreshments & General Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 41.13
Administraton - Technology Services
02/11/2022 GBA Technology Services - Refreshments & General Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 5.08
Administraton - Technology Services
02/07/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Dunkin' Donuts 27.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Speech - Tournament Hospitality 2/5/22 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1520 4900 30 005835 27.98
Glenbrook South High School - Forensics
02/07/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Chicago Tribune LLC 15.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Digital Newspaper Subscription 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2321 4400 10 002320 15.96
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
02/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 90.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Preschool Supply 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 90.92
Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant
02/07/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 113.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - English Novels 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 113.35
Administraton - Bookstore
02/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Target Corporation 28.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Preschool Supply - Role Play Toys 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 28.93

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -16.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Supply - Lanyards - Refund 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001425 -16.99

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/07/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Exxonmobil Oil Corporation 36.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Gas for Driver's Ed Car 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 36.48

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

02/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - PLTW Supply - Cleaning Filament, Cleaning Brushes, & Velcro 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 32.24

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant

02/07/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 101.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Tech Ed - Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 101.74

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

02/07/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Jersey Mike's Subs 197.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Super Teams Hospitality 1/30/22 02/16/2022 15 E 150 3200 4900 15 005505 197.35

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

02/07/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Chick-fil-A 262.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Poms - Florida Nationals Hospitality 2/5/22 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 262.14

Glenbrook South High School - Poms
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -13.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Preschool Supplies - Refund 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 -13.71

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

02/07/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 1,390.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBA Payroll - Cell Phone Usage 12/17/21 - 1/16/22 - Sub Acct #05 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 690.35

Administraton - Technology Services
02/11/2022 GBA Payroll - Cell Phone Usage 12/17/21 - 1/16/22 - Sub Acct #05 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 699.99
Administraton - Technology Services

02/07/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 67.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Student Council - Valentine Decorations 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 67.95

Glenbrook South High School - Student Association

02/07/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 483.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Maintenance - Tools and Supplies 02/16/2022 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 483.15

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

02/07/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBOC - Student Transportation Vehicle Fuel 02/16/2022 40 E 500 2550 4640 50 001360 50.00

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

02/07/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card The Salvation Army ARC 94.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS VShow - Costume Pieces 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 94.80

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

19 of 55




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Supply - Books for Project 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 27.69

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

02/07/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card D.P. Dough 9.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheer Tournament 2/3/22 - 2/5/22 - Staff 02/16/2022 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 9.14

Hospitality
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

02/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Micro Center 119.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Supply - Arduino Main Boards 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 119.90

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

02/07/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Hampton Inn Urbana 116.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Fraudulent Transaction - Credit Pending 02/16/2022 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 116.30

Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts

02/07/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 65.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Fraudulent Transaction - Credit Pending 02/16/2022 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 65.70

Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts

02/07/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 97.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Speech Team - Competition Supplies & Refreshments 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1520 4900 30 005835 80.37

Glenbrook South High School - Forensics
02/11/2022 GBS Speech Team - Competition Supplies & Refreshments 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005835 16.96

Glenbrook South High School - Forensics

20 of 55




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 34.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS VShow - Costume Accessories 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 34.66
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
02/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Target Corporation 10.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Supply - Glue 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 10.80
Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant
02/07/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Hampton Inn Urbana 116.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Fraudulent Transaction - Credit Pending 02/16/2022 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 116.30
Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
02/07/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 32.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Tech Ed - Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 32.88
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
02/07/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Hampton Inn Urbana 116.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Fraudulent Transaction - Credit Pending 02/16/2022 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 116.30
Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
02/07/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 137.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Teacher Copies of Text 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 137.88

Glenbrook North High School - English
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/07/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Driver's Ed - iPass Auto Replenishment 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1700 6400 30 001015 20.00

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

02/08/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 276.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Replacement Intercom Headsets (4) 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1530 7400 20 005805 276.00

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

02/08/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 79.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS SAO - Chargers, Cords, & Mints 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 79.51

Glenbrook South High School - Student Association

02/08/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 34.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Hospitality for Main Office 02/16/2022 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 34.64

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

02/08/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Wix.Com Luxembourg Sarl 132.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Baseball - Annual Website Domain Renewal 2/21/22 - 2/21/23 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955210 132.00

Glenbrook South High School - Baseball

02/08/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 20.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Science Olympiad - Corrugated Cardboard 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903920 20.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science Olympiad
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Refreshments 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 19.69
Administraton - Board of Education
02/08/2022 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 189.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Dean's Office - Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 2111 4100 20 002110 189.99

Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office

02/08/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 14.99

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

02/08/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Jersey Mike's Subs -2.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 02/16/2022 15 E 150 3200 4900 15 005505 -2.22

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

02/08/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 146.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supply - Wire Kits and Laptop Travel Backpacks 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 146.93

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

02/08/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Extra Cane Hardware 02/16/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 10.48

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 494.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Coding Club - Supplies 02/16/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903170 494.15
Glenbrook North High School - Coding Club
02/08/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 54.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 54.59
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
02/08/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 31.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBOC - Office Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 31.98
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
02/08/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card StormWind LLC 790.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBA Technology Services - CompTIA A+ Bundle Training Materials 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2660 3320 10 002660 790.00
Administraton - Technology Services
02/08/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Food Mart Inc 9.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 02/16/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 9.03
Administraton - Financial Aid
02/08/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Open Text Inc 111.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Fax-to-Email Services for January 2022 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 111.00

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 71.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 71.97

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/08/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 20.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Teacher Copies of Classroom Texts 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 20.73

Glenbrook North High School - English

02/08/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 VShow - Costumes 02/16/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 27.98

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show

02/08/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Columbia College - Chicago 2,250.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Administrator Tuition - R Manly 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2210 2300 10 002210 2,250.00

Administraton - Improvement Of Instruction

02/08/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 62.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 62.98

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

02/08/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Sports Endeavors Inc 277.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Athletics - Girls Soccer Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005345 277.99

Glenbrook South High School - Girls Soccer
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 57.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Earth Science Class Materials 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 57.42

Glenbrook North High School - Science

02/08/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Concordia University 20.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Administrator Tuition Service Fee - C Muir 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2210 2300 10 002210 20.26

Administraton - Improvement Of Instruction

02/08/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Sam's Club 19.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Main Office Hospitality 02/16/2022 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 19.56

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

02/08/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 119.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Earth Science Class Materials 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 119.94

Glenbrook North High School - Science

02/08/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Sweetwater Sound, Inc. -1.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Music Instructional Materials - Sales Tax Credit 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 -1.94

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

02/08/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 462.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Sped - Airfare for NASP Annual Conference 2/14/22 - 2/18/22 - S 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 462.20

Roseman - FY22 IDEA
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 23.44

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

02/08/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card IASPA/IL Association of School Personnel Administrators 650.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Registration for IASPA Statewide Educator Virtual Job Fair 3/8/22 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2640 3525 10 002640 650.00

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

02/08/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Tijuana Flats Kissimmee, FL -12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 -12.99

Glenbrook South High School - Poms

02/08/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supply - Pressure Sensor Pad 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 25.55

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

02/08/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 52.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Tech Ed - Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 52.18

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/08/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Extra Cane Hardware 02/16/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 39.96

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show

27 of 55




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 89.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Autos - Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 89.37
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
02/08/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Boomerang 19.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Monthly Boomerang Subscription 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2321 3160 10 002320 19.98
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
02/08/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 20.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Culinary Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 20.47
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
02/08/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card USA-Clean Inc 807.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Custodial - Machine Repair Parts 02/16/2022 20 E 200 2542 3230 20 009010 807.62
Glenbrook North High School - Custodial Services
02/08/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Crown Awards Inc 233.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Diving Awards for Upcoming Meet 02/16/2022 15 E 150 3200 4135 15 005515 233.79
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics - Diving
02/08/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Student Council - Valentines Candy 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 18.06

Glenbrook South High School - Student Association
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 20.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - English Novels 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 20.99
Administraton - Bookstore
02/08/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Extra Cane Top 02/16/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 15.99

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show

02/08/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Technology Services - General Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 19.89

Administraton - Technology Services

02/08/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Concordia University 711.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Administrator Tuition - C Muir 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2210 2300 10 002210 711.00

Administraton - Improvement Of Instruction

02/08/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Wix.Com Luxembourg Sarl 24.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Athletics - Boys Lacrosse Annual Website Domain Renewal 3/9/22 - 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955240 24.85

3/9/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Boys

02/08/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 40.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Sped - Supplies - Student Timer 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 40.19

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Jersey Mike's Subs -7.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 02/16/2022 15 E 150 3200 4900 15 005505 -7.89
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
02/08/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Supply - Child Face Masks 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001435 16.98

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

02/08/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Chicago Tribune Company LLC 15.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Recurring Monthly Digital Subscription 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2510 4400 10 002510 15.96

Administraton - Business Services

02/08/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 127.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Science - Office Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 127.12

Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/08/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 25.00

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

02/08/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 22.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 22.67

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/08/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 37.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Sped - Office & Classroom Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 37.93

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

02/08/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 200.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Costume Room Hangers and Garment Bags 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 200.79

Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions

02/08/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 60.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Athletics - Boys Volleyball Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005285 60.84

Glenbrook South High School - Boys Volleyball

02/08/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Honeywell Store -8.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Replacement Air Filters - Sales Tax Refund 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 -8.50

Glenbrook North High School - English

02/08/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 175.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBA Technology Services - General Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 175.56

Administraton - Technology Services

02/08/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Chicago Tribune LLC 15.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Digital Newspaper Subscription 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2310 4400 10 002310 15.96

Administraton - Board of Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2022 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 90.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Office Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 90.99

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

02/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Student Council - Hot Chocolate Mix 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 32.70

Glenbrook South High School - Student Association

02/09/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Classroom Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 26.95

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

02/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Science Olympiad - Balsa Wood Sticks 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903920 25.10

Glenbrook South High School - Science Olympiad

02/09/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -65.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - English Novels - Refund 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 -65.40

Administraton - Bookstore

02/09/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 212.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Gasoline for Grounds 02/16/2022 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 212.34

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/09/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 29.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Sped - Office & Classroom Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 29.54
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration
02/09/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Lenovo Inc 1,380.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Athletics - Sports Activity Devices 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 1,380.00
Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments
02/09/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Office Depot 77.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Refreshments 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 77.44
Administraton - Board of Education
02/09/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Sports Imports Inc -2.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Athletics - Boys Volleyball Supplies - Sales Tax Credit 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005285 -2.54
Glenbrook South High School - Boys Volleyball
02/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Office Depot 131.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Packing Tape for Food Drive 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005800 131.59
Glenbrook North High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities
02/09/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot 18.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Office Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 18.29

Glenbrook North High School - World Language
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/09/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Oriental Trading Company 140.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Classroom Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 140.58
Glenbrook North High School - World Language
02/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 46.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005810 46.90
Glenbrook North High School - Chess Team
02/09/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd -26.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance Tournament 1/29/22 - Student Hospitality 02/16/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 -26.64
- Sales Tax Credit
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
02/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card ShowTix4U 162.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS VShow - Ticket Printer 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 162.84
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
02/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 126.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Student Council - Coffee Maker 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 126.00
Glenbrook South High School - Student Association
02/09/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Main Office Hospitality 02/16/2022 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 11.10

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/09/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 19.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 District Office Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 19.08
Administraton - General Administration
02/09/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 212.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Gas for Grounds 02/16/2022 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 21212

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

02/09/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 20.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Biology Lab Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 20.11

Glenbrook North High School - Science

02/09/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card R&M Specialties Ltd 423.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Department Spirit Wear 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 423.00

Glenbrook North High School - English

02/09/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Classroom Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 15.98

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

02/09/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Mariano's 45.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN CTE - Culinary Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 45.95

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/09/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 55.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Student Services - Nurse's Office Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 2130 4900 20 002130 55.80

Glenbrook North High School - Health Services

02/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 31.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Science Olympiad - Competition Cardboard 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903920 31.74

Glenbrook South High School - Science Olympiad

02/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 9.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supply - Dessert Topping 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 9.96

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/09/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Southeastern Performance Apparel 321.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Choir Pearl Necklaces 02/16/2022 10 L 200 4920 0000 20 001045 321.00

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

02/09/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card IHSBCA/IL HS Baseball Coaches Assoc 125.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Registration for IHSBCA Coaches Clinic 2/11/22 - 2/12/22 - S Stanicek 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955210 125.00

Glenbrook South High School - Baseball

02/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 33.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - Department Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001435 17.61

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - Department Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 16.23

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/09/2022 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Panera Bread -12.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Business Services - Meeting Hospitality 1/27/22 - Sales Tax Credit 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 -12.98
Administraton - Business Services
02/09/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 102.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN CTE - Culinary Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 102.56

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

02/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 187.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supplies - Smoothies and Brownies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 187.65

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 104.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Oracle - Editor's Meeting Hospitality 2/8/22 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903690 104.30

Glenbrook South High School - Newspaper

02/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 354.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 354.79

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/09/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Hampton Inn Pontiac 3,962.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheer Competition - Lodging 2/3/22 - 2/5/22 02/16/2022 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 528.36

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
02/11/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheer Competition - Lodging 2/3/22 - 2/5/22 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 3,434.34

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction

37 of 55




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/09/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 28.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Sped - Office & Classroom Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 28.58
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration
02/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 206.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 206.91
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
02/09/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Book Bin LLC 753.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - English Novels 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 753.76
Administraton - Bookstore
02/09/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 134.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBA Fleet #2426048 - Copier Usage 11/30/21 - 12/30/21 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2660 3240 10 002660 134.59
Administraton - Technology Services
02/09/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 45.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 45.59
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
02/09/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Broadcast Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001410 13.96

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/09/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Classroom Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 29.95

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

02/09/2022 GBS - English Procurement Card Office Depot -17.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - General Supplies - Refund 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 -17.06

Glenbrook South High School - English

02/09/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts 77.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Auto - Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 16.55

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
02/11/2022 GBN Auto - Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 60.53

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 55.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Oracle - Address Labels 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903690 55.25

Glenbrook South High School - Newspaper

02/09/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Earth Science Class Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 39.12

Glenbrook North High School - Science

02/09/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Book Order 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 14.68

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/09/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card McMaster-Carr Supply Company 33.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Physics Demo Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 33.49
Glenbrook North High School - Science
02/10/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 293.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Meeting Hospitality 2/9/22 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 293.50
Administraton - Board of Education
02/10/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 44 .61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Arts in the Community Materials 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 44.61
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
02/10/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Signs.com 139.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Art Printing 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 3600 30 001005 139.47
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
02/10/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Einstein Bros. Bagels -3.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Dance 1/29/2 - Coach Hospitality - Sales Tax 02/16/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 -3.57
Credit
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
02/10/2022 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -19.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Book Order - Refund 02/16/2022 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 -19.99

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/10/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 61.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Special Education - Staff Development Materials 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2330 4100 10 001300 61.90
Administraton - Special Education
Administration
02/10/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 908.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Maintenance - Tools and Supplies 02/16/2022 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 908.89

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

02/10/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 59.95

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/10/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 79.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Earth Science Lab Materials 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 79.96

Glenbrook North High School - Science

02/10/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Expedia 3.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Airfare Booking Fee for National Diving Meet 4/6/22 - 4/10/22 02/16/2022 15 E 150 3200 3330 15 005515 3.36

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics - Diving

02/10/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 5.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Lesson Supply - Candy Hearts 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001435 5.98

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/10/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 74.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBOC - Office Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 74.20
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
02/10/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 26.97

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/10/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -2.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Book Order - Refund 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -2.40

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

02/10/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 220.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 On-Campus Storage Pods Rental 2/8/22 - 3/7/22 02/16/2022 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 220.99

Administraton - Custodial Services

02/10/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 6.99

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

02/10/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 16.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Culinary Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 16.74

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/10/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 119.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Culinary Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 119.32
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
02/10/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 37.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Art Classroom Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 37.20
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
02/10/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 22.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Math - Department Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 22.52
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
02/10/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Spotify USA 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Event Music 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 9.99
Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments
02/10/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 10.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Student Services - Nurse's Office Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 2130 4900 20 002130 10.68
Glenbrook North High School - Health Services
02/10/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Dunkin' Donuts 119.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS StuCo - Valentine's Donuts 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 119.92

Glenbrook South High School - Student Association
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

02/10/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - Grocery Order Gratuity 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 15.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/10/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 24.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - General Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 24.31

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

02/10/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 40.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Athletics - Gas for Minibus 02/16/2022 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 40.71

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

02/10/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Registration for Admin Academy: Teacher Evaluator Competency Skill 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2640 3125 10 002645 200.00

Building for Teacher Evaluators 3/8/22 - R Williamson
Administraton - Employee Benefits

02/10/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Supplies Order 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 29.99

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

02/10/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Tech Ed Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 24.99

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/10/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Ping Pong Club - Ping Pong Balls 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903840 11.59
Glenbrook South High School - Ping Pong Club
02/10/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Lakeshore Learning Materials 66.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Preschool Curriculum Supply - Classroom Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 66.97
Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant
02/10/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Office Depot 23.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBA Technology Services - Refreshments 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 23.28
Administraton - Technology Services
02/10/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 36.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Choir Music 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 36.00
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
02/10/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 18.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN CTE - Office Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001415 18.09
Glenbrook North High School - Business Education
02/10/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 93.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supplies - Smoothies and Valentine Lab 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 93.31

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

02/11/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card PM Music Center of Aurora Inc 8.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Band Instructional Materials 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 8.99

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

02/11/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 99.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Nurse's Office - Refreshments & Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2130 4900 30 002130 24.99

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services
02/11/2022 Nurse's Office - Refreshments & Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 74.40
Glenbrook South High School - Health Services

02/11/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 436.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN Maintenance - Closet Shelf Supplies 02/16/2022 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 436.80

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

02/11/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 5.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS Sped - Classroom Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1212 4200 30 001312 5.97

Glenbrook South High School - Social/Emotional Program

02/11/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - General Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 18.99

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

02/11/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 291.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Lab Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 291.24

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 34.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Employee Congratulatory Gift for New Baby - M Pfister 02/16/2022 10 L 300 4925 0000 30 921050 34.44

Glenbrook South High School - Welfare Fund

02/11/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video 37.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Music Instructional Materials 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 37.49

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

02/11/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Sam's Club 81.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - State Chess Tournament 2/10/22 - 2/12/22 - Gas 02/16/2022 40 E 200 2550 3310 20 005800 81.74

Glenbrook North High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

02/11/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 651.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Tools & Supplies 02/16/2022 20 E 200 2544 4842 20 009050 651.38

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

02/11/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Biology Lab Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 29.58

Glenbrook North High School - Science

02/11/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 225.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBA - Registration for Admin Academy: School Finance Made Easy for 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2640 3125 10 002645 225.00

Every Administrator 2/15/22 - V Tarver
Administraton - Employee Benefits
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 7.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - Grocery Order Gratuity 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 7.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 5.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS VShow - Costume Accessories 02/16/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 5.99

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/11/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card T-Mobile 1,632.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Mobile Internet Hotspot Usage 12/21/21 - 1/20/22 02/16/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 1,632.88

Administraton - Technology Services

02/11/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 76.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Arts in the Community Instructional Materials 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 76.97

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

02/11/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Vernier Software & Technology 135.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Physics Lab Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 135.67

Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/11/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Golden Hearts Publications -76.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 Band Music - Refund 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 -76.00

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 116.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - PLTW Supply - 3D Printer Filament 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 116.95

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant

02/11/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Supply - Deli Containers 02/16/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 19.99

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

02/11/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 96.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBN - Culinary Supplies 02/16/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 96.06

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/11/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Chipotle 94.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/11/2022 GBS - Summer Reading Hospitality 2/10/22 02/16/2022 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 94.50

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

02/11/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Boom Learning 5.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount